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First shower event UTC:

(from Dragon time): 2022-11-22 03:40:05.249726
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PEDESTALS, pixel-wise charge info

Pedestal mean charge (p.e.)
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Flat-field mean charge (p.e.)
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PEDESTALS, relative frequency of pixel charges

Fraction of >10 p.e. pulses
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Fraction of >10 p.e. pulses

Fraction of >30 p.e. pulses

PEDESTALS,

relative frequency of pixel charges, camera averages
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Fraction of >10 p.e. pulses
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COSMICS, relative frequency of pixel charges
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COSMICS, relative frequency of pixel charges, camera averages
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y (m)

FLATFIELD, pixel-wise pulse time relative to camera mean
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COSMICS, pixel-wise pulse time info for pixel

Cosmics mean time (ns)
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COSMICS, image parameters

cog radial distribution
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Skewness

Time gradient (ns/deg)

COSMICS, image parameters

200

10°

Intensity
Time gradient vs. Length

175 A
150 A
125 4
100 A

75

50 A

0.4 1.0

0.6
Length (deg)

104

103

102

10!

100

10°

10%

103

101

100

0.0

2 40
=
S 30+ 104
S
5 20
S 103
® 10
()
E o] 102
©
()
5::’: —10 A
= - 10!
S —20 1
fd
]
2 —30 L e 10°
- 10! 102 103 104 103
Intensity
Time gradient vs. Length, intensity>200pe
50 T 4
.5.5- H 10
-'_: _' -
@40- - _ .
o - - 103
B - - -
=304 . .- ]
-'E -
2 102
©
0 20 A
(@)]
£
1
E 104 10
o+ 10°

0.6
Length (deq)

0.8 1.0



number of muon rings per subrun
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number of rings

ring completeness

MUON RINGS with containment = 1
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